In the past decade, technological progress
has witnessed remarkable advancements with the
introduction of many high performance VPX platforms
for a variety of airborne and vehicular applications. The
growing demand for higher bandwidth and tighter
synchronization led to a requirements of high bandwidth
advanced Networking Modules with support in
advanced Time Sensitive Networking (TSN) protocols.

sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
• This product series comply with EU REACH, ROHS regulations. Contact the factory for more details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-680G3UVPX-000 3U VPX Full TSN Dual Ethernet Switch Module, SLT3-SWH-6F1U7U–14.4.14
(6x100G-KR4 + 7x10G-KR), RS232 Mng.
1-680G3UVPX-001 3U VPX Full TSN Dual Ethernet Switch Module, SLT3-SWH-6F1U7U–14.4.14
(6x100G-KR4 + 7x10G-KR), LVCMOS Mng.
1-680G3UVPX-010 3U VPX Full TSN Dual Ethernet Switch Module, SLT3-SWH-6F8U–14.4.15
(6x100G-KR4 + 8x10G-KR +1000Base-T), RS232 Mng.
1-680G3UVPX-011 3U VPX Full TSN Dual Ethernet Switch Module, SLT3-SWH-6F8U–14.4.15
(6x100G-KR4 + 8x10G-KR +1000Base-T), LVCMOS Mng.
A C
D
B